
Tee Time Date Event
9:30 AM Tuesday  -   Apr 4 Stroke Play

9:30 AM Tuesday  -   Apr 11 Putts - no HP

9:30 AM
Tuesday  -   Apr 18 Holes 1 thru 3, hole 9, hole 10 thru 13, 

hole 18 - 1/2 handicap

9:30 AM Tuesday  -   Apr 25 2 Person (score every other hole)

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   May 2 Stroke Play

8:30 AM
Tuesday  -   May 9 2 person alternate shot                       

(pick your partner)

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   May 16 Back 9  (1/2 handicap)

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   May 23 Tee to Green

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   May 30 Putts  (total of foursome)

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   June 6 Stroke Play

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   June 8 2 person combined net

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   June 20 Odd holes  ( 1/2 handicap )

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   July 11 Stroke Play

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   July 18 Even holes  ( 1/2 handicap )

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   July 27 4 Person Alternate Players score

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   July 25 String Game  - scramble  (no chip-in)

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Aug 1 Stroke Play

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Aug 8
2 personal Alternate Shot - 1/2 HP of 

both players
8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Aug 15 PRESIDENT'S CUP

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Aug 22 PRESIDENT'S CUP

8:30 AM
Tuesday  -   Aug 29 Surprise (4 person ) player # will be on 

the green
8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Sept 5 Stroke Play

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Sept 12 Tee to Green

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Sept 19 2 person Best Ball

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Sept 26 Club Championship

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Oct 3 Club Championship

8:30 AM Tuesday  -   Oct 10 3 Clubs and a Putter
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